Endeavor® Line F-Series Plus™
Top-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FORM NO. PFR-861
FRP17AY
Cooling Efficiencies up to: 17 SEER2 / 11.7 EER2
Heating Efficiencies up to: 9.5 HSPF2
Nominal Sizes: 2 to 5 Tons [7.0 to 17.6 kW]
Cooling & Heating Capacities: 22.2 to 57 kBTU [6.5 to 16.7 kW]

48 - 48,000 [14.07 kW]
60 - 60,000 [17.58 kW]
Model Number Identification
FRP17AY
  Heat Pumps
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
FRP17AY24AJVCA Endeavor® Line F-Series Plus™ 2 Ton Inverter Driven Variable Speed Top-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FRP17AY36AJVCA Endeavor® Line F-Series Plus™ 3 Ton Inverter Driven Variable Speed Top-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FRP17AY48AJVCA Endeavor® Line F-Series Plus™ 4 Ton Inverter Driven Variable Speed Top-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
FRP17AY60AJVCA Endeavor® Line F-Series Plus™ 5 Ton Inverter Driven Variable Speed Top-Discharge Universal Heat Pump
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
R-454B Refrigerant
EcoNet Enabled
Variable Speed Compressor
Compressor Sound Blanket
Variable Speed Outdoor Fan Motor
Swept Wing Fan Blade
Field Installed Filter Drier
Front Seating Service Valves
Internal Pressure Relief Valve
Internal Thermal Overload
Long Line capability
Low Ambient capability with Kit
3-4-5 Expanded Valve Space
Composite Basepan
2 Screw Control Box Access
Quick release louver panel design
No fasteners to remove along bottom
Optimized Venturi Airflow
Powder coated paint
Rust resistant screws
QR code
External gauge ports
Service trays
NOTE: FRP17AY models are communicating when installed as part of a complete AHRI-matched, Friedrich EcoNet® Enabled System
5
General Data/Electrical Data
FRP17AY
General Data
MODEL NO. FRP17AY24AJVCA FRP17AY36AJVCA FRP17AY48AJVCA FRP17AY60AJVCA
Nominal Tonnage 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0
Valve Connections
Liquid Line O.D. – in. 3/8 3/8 3/8 3/8
Suction Line O.D. – in. 3/4 3/4 7/8 7/8
Refrigerant (R-454B) furnished oz.¹ 98 110 131 220
Compressor Type Variable Speed Rotary
Outdoor Coil
Net face area – Outer Coil 14.4 21.5 21.5 23.4
Net face area – Inner Coil — — — —
Tube diameter – in. 0.276 0.276 0.276 0.276
Number of rows 1 1 1 2
Fins per inch 22 22 22 22
Outdoor Fan
Diameter – in. 20 24 24 26
Number of blades 3 3 3 3
Motor hp 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/3
CFM 2109 4216 4126 4631
RPM 900 1000 1000 900
Shipping weight – lbs. 188 221 247 282
Operating weight – lbs. 181 214 240 275